
CITY OF TURLOCK
BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: Signal Coordination on W. Monte Vista Ave, Golden State Blvd., and Geer Rd.

PROJECT NUMBER: 20-038

BID OPENING:

10:00 AM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: July 26, 2022 1 2 3 4

Item Unit of Estimated

No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,375.00 $12,375.00 $2,430.00 $2,430.00 $24,875.00 $24,875.00

2 Temporary Traffic Control LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,085.00 $6,085.00 $36,875.00 $36,875.00

3 2070 Traffic Signal Controller and Equipment EA 15 $9,000.00 $135,000.00 $10,060.00 $150,900.00 $11,500.00 $172,500.00 $16,500.00 $247,500.00 $16,875.00 $253,125.00

4 Remove and Replace Ex. Cameras EA 4 $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $11,853.00 $47,412.00 $13,000.00 $52,000.00 $9,525.00 $38,100.00 $12,985.00 $51,940.00

Total  =

June 30, 2022

Tennyson ElectricENGINEER'S EST. St. Francis Electric Bear Electrical Solutions Pacific Excavation

$185,000.00 $208,812.00 $241,875.00 $294,115.00 $366,815.00


